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Milford
Sleeper Recliner

RS-691-U
36 x 41 x 43
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Milford
Sleeper Recliner

RS-691-U

Standard non-marring swivel casters
Infinite position reclining system
750 lb weight capacity
CTB-117 compliant
Limited Lifetime Warranty

Central locking casters
Push bar
IV pole
Folding tray table
Foley bag holder
Patient alarm storage pocket
Extended back heightExtended back height
Integral head pillow
Patient stability attachments
CTB-133 compliance (contingent on fabric specified)

RS-691-U
Width
Depth
Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat HeightSeat Height
Arm Height
Sleeping Length
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41
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23
21
20
2727
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